Page 1 of 3

Name: BOC_MOA with Sheriff's Office BO-4863-22

Template Name: BOC

Entry ID: 11117911

Creation Date: 7/13/2022 2:45 PM

Page Count: 6

Doc No: 11117911

BOC Doc Type: CONTRACT

Desc: BO-4862-22 MOA FOR ENHANCED SHERIFF'S DEPUTY PATROL THROUGIH JUNE, 2023
IN WILDFIRE AFFECTED AREAS OF SANTIAM CANYON

Name: BusinessServices_07062022 PolicyUpdateS15and515A
Template Name: BOC

Entry ID: 11117915 |
Creation Date: 7/13/2022 2:46 PM
Page Count: 14 o
Doc_No: 11117915
BOC Doc_Type: BOARD ORDER

Desc: 22-080 ORDER REVISING ADMINISTRATIVE POLICY 515 & 515A, COURT FACILITIES
SECURITY

Name: BusinessServices_07132022 MCJailHVACUpgrade

Template Name; BOC

Entry ID: 11117920

Creation Date: 7/13/2022 2:46 PM

Page Count: 136

Doc¢ No: 11117920

BOC Doe Type: CONTRACT

Desc: BS-4843-22 APEX MECHANICAL LLC REPLACEMENT OF COOLING COMPONENTS
AND CONTROL MODIFICATIONS IN JAIL

Name: CS_EconDev_7.13.22 NSSA IGA

Template Name: BOC

Entry ID: 11117968

Creation Date: 7/13/2022 2:47 PM

Page Count: 9

Doc_No: 11117968

BOC Doc_Type: CONTRACT

Desc: CS-4081-22 IGA WITH NORTH SANTIAM SEWER AUTHORITY ASSIST IN NORTH
SANTIAM SEWER MASTER PLAN

Name: Finance 07132022 Property quitclaim_deed

Template Name: BOC

Entry ID: 11117971

Creation Date: 7/13/2022 2:47 PM

Page Count: 3

Doc_No: 11117971

BOC Doc_Type: OTHER

Desc: APPROVED QUITCLAIM DEED FOR SALE OF TAX ACCOUNT 100034 TO DAVID
BREWSTER

Name: PW_Accept Appeal  CU 21-062-Allied Rock LLC_schedule public hearing for July 27

about:blank 8/4/2022



Page 2 of 3

Template Name: BOC

Entry ID: 11118048

Creation Date: 7/13/2022 2:51 PM

Page Count: 62

Doc_No: 11118048

BOC Doc_Type: BOARD ORDER

Desc: DECISION TO ACCEPT APPEAL OF HEARINGS OFFICER'S DECISION TO APPROVE CU
CASE 21-062/ALLIED ROCK AND SCHEDULING PUBLIC HEARING FOR JULY 27, 2022

Name: PW_Carson Oil PO 882888

Template Name: BOC

Entry ID: 11118051

Creation Date: 7/13/2022 2:52 PM

Page Count: 39

Doc No: 11118051

BOC Doc_Type: CONTRACT

Desc: PURCHASE ORDER 882888, AMENDMENT #1! PURCHASE OF BULK FUEL FROM
CARSON OIL CO (CECO)

Name: PW_ContRevBrd_Carson Oil Company

Template Name: BOC

Entry ID: 11118053

Creation Date: 7/13/2022 2:52 PM

Page Count: 3

Doc _No: 11118053

BOC Doc_Type: BOARD ORDER

Desc: 22-081 GRANTING AN EXEMPTION TO REINSTATE EXPIRED PURCHASE ORDER FOR
URCHASE OF BULK FUEL

Name: PW_Engineering 13Jul22 Fast Park development agreement

Template Name: BOC

Entry ID: 11118054

Creation Date: 7/13/2022 2:52 PM

Page Count: 34

Doc No: 11118054

BOC Doc_Type: CONTRACT

Desc: PW-4927-22 EAST PARK LLC AND D.R.HORTON, INC, PRIVATE DEVELOPMENT
AGREEMENT FOR PUBLIC ROAD IMPROVEMENTS IN EAST PARK ESTATES

Name: PW_Fleet 13Jul22 Gresham Ford PO 910140

Template Name: BOC

Entry ID: 11118056

Creation Date: 7/13/2022 2:52 PM

Page Count: 39

Doc_No: 11118056

BOC Doc_Type: CONTRACT

Desc: PURCHASE ORDER 910140 PURCHASE OF 10 FORD F-150 PICKUP TRUCKS FROM
GRESHAM FORD

Name: PW_Receive HrgOfcr VA-22-004-Jamon Wanker and Sophia Wood
Template Name: BOC

about:blank 8/4/2022




Page 3 of 3

Entry ID: 11118060

Creation Date: 7/13/2022 2:53 PM

Page Count: 10

Doc_No: 11118060

BOC Doc_Type: BOARD ORDER

Desc: APPROVAL TO RECEIVE NOTICE OF HEARINGS OFFICER'S DECISION ON VARIANCE
22-004/JAMON WANKER AND SOPHIA WOOD

Name: PW-4735-22 SCS Engineers BOC Packet

Template Name: BOC

Eniry ID: 11117974

Creation Date: 7/13/2022 2:47 PM

Page Count: 243

Doc No: 11117974

BOC Doc_Type: CONTRACT

Desc: PW-4735-22 CONTRACT WITH SCS ENGINEERS ENVIRONMENTAL MONITORING
AND REPORTING OF NORTH MARION DISPOSAL FACILITY AND BROWNS ISLAND
DEMOLITION LANDFILL

Name: PW-4850-22 Alpenglow Minto Timber Sale BOC

‘Template Name: BOC

Entry ID: 11118046

Creation Date: 7/13/2022 2;51 PM

Page Count: 8

Doc No: 11118046

BOC Doc_Type: CONTRACT

Desc: PW-4850-22 PURCHASE AGREEMENT WITH ALPENGLOW FORESTRY CONSULTING
LLC FOR RECOVERED TIMBER IN MINTO PARK

Name: Sheriff CommunityCorrections ParoleandProbationAppreciationWeekProclamation
Template Name: BOC

Entry ID: 11118062

Creation Date: 7/13/2022 2:53 PM

Page Count: 2

Doc_No: 11118062

BOC Doc_Type: OTHER

Desc: PROCLAIMING WEEK OF JULY 17-23, 2022, AS PAROLE AND PROBATION OFFICER
WEEK

Name: SO_INS_ 07132022 SalemHealthHospitalsAICMedical

Template Name; BOC

Entry 1D: 11118061

Creation Date: 7/13/2022 2:53 PM

Page Count; 14

Doc No: 11118061

BOC Doc Type: CONTRACT

Desc: $0-4728-22 CONTRACT WITH SALEM HEAILTH HOSPITALS AND CLINICS FOR
HOSPITAL SERVICES FOR ADULTS IN JAIL CUSTODY

about:blank 8/4/2022




Page 1 of 2

Name: BusinessServices 07202022 Evidence BldgAE

Template Name: BOC

Entry ID: 11153261

Creation Date: 7/21/2022 1:40 PM

Page Count: 30

Doc No: 11153261

BOC Doc_Type: CONTRACT

Desc: BS-4834-22 CONTRACT WITH MACKENZIE ENGINEERING, PHASE ONE
PROGRAMMING AND DESIGN OF NEW EVIDENCE BUILDING AT JAIL CAMPUS

Name: HHS OHA Amd 9 HE-4195-21

Template Name: BOC

Entry ID: 11153264

Creation Date: 7/21/2022 1:41 PM

Page Count: 147

Doc No: 11153264

BOC Doc_Type: CONTRACT

Desc: HE-4195-21 AMENDMENT #9 OREGON HEALTH AUTHORITY BIENNIUM 21-23 IGA
#169523 PUBLIC HEALTH SERVICES

Name: PW_Engineering_20Jul22_ODOT Covid Grant

Template Name: BOC

Entry ID: 11153291

Creation Date: 7/21/2022 1:42 PM

Page Count: 25

Doc_No: 11153291

BOC Doc_Type: CONTRACT

Desc: PW-4884-22 CORONAVIRUS FISCAL RECOVERY FUND GRANT AGREEMENT PO-
73000-00006602 MCKAY RD NE TRAFFIC SAFETY IMPROVEMENT PROJECT

Name: PW_Engineering 20Jul22 ODOT34386Amd1

Template Name: BOC

Entry ID: 11153292

Creation Date: 7/21/2022 1:43 PM

Page Count: 29

Doc¢ No: 11153292

BOC Doc_Type: CONTRACT

Desc: PW-3759-20 AMENDMENT #1 ODOT IGA 34299 REPLACEMENT PUDDING RIVER
BRIDGE 6207A ON HAZELGREEN RD NE

Name: PW_ES 20Jul22_River City Amendment 2

Template Name: BOC

Entry 1D: 11153287

Creation Date: 7/21/2022 1:42 PM

Page Count: 16

Doc No: 11153287

BOC Doc_Type: CONTRACT

Desc: PW-4119-21 AMENDMENT #2 RIVER CITY ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. CONTRACT FOR
TRANSPORTATION AND DISPOSAL OF LEACHATE WASTEWATER, POND ADJACENT TO
NORTH MARION RECYCLING & TRANSFER .

about:blank 8/4/2022




Page 2 0f 2

Name: PW_Planning 072022 DecisionCase22-001

Template Name: BOC

Entry ID: 11153294

Creation Date: 7/21/2022 1:43 PM

Page Count: 20

Doc No: 11153294

BOC Doc_Type: BOARD ORDER

Desc: APPROVAL OF RECOMMENDATION TO RECEIVE HEARINGS OFFICER'S DECISION
AR CASE 22-001/DUSTIN AND KANOE BARTH

Name: PW_Planning 072022 RemandAppCase19-005

Template Name: BOC

Entry ID: 11153295

Creation Date: 7/21/2022 1:43 PM

Page Count: 103

Doc No: 11153295

BOC Doc_Type: OTHER

Desc: MOTION MADE AND APPROVED TO SEND APPLICATION FOR CP/ZC/P CASE 19-
005/L.0OIS PFENNIG BACK TO HEARINGS OFFICER FOR RECOMMENDATION

Name: PW_PubHg to Consider Turner UGB Amendment

Template Name: BOC

Entry 1D: 11153302

Creation Date: 7/21/2022 1:43 PM

Page Count: 18

Doc_No: 11153302

BOC Doc_Type: OTHER

Desc: MOTION MADE AND APPROVED TO CLOSE PUBLIC HEARING AND CONCUR WITH
CITY OF TURNER'S UGB AMENDMENT AND DIRECT STAFF TO RETURN WITH AN
ORDINANCE

Name: SO ENF 07202022 MarineBoardAmend3

Template Name: BOC

Entry ID: 11153304

Creation Date: 7/21/2022 1:44 PM

Page Count: 16

Doc No: 11153304

BOC Doc_Type: CONTRACT

Desc: SO-4203-21 AMENDMENT #3 [GA WITH OREGON STATE MARINE BOARD TO
PROVIDE ENFORCEMENT SERVICES RELATED TO RECREATIONAL BOARING

Name: SO_INST 07202022 2022SCAAPGrantAgreement

Template Name: BOC

Entry ID: 11153308

Creation Date; 7/21/2022 1:44 PM

Page Count: 14

Doc No: 11153308

BOC Doec_Type: CONTRACT

Dese: SO-4866-22 2020 STATE CRIMINAL ALIEN ASSISTANCE PROGRAM WITH DOJ - BJA

about:blank 8/4/2022




Page 1 of 2

Name: BOC_072722_ARPA_AURORA_Water

Template Name: BOC

Eniry ID: 11174781

Creation Date: 7/28/2022 11:48 AM

Page Count: 41

Doc_No: 11174781

BOC Doc_Type: CONTRACT

Desc: BO-4566-22 2021 MARION COUNTY ARPA FUNDS GRANT AWARD FOR DOWNTOWN
CORE WATER TRANSMISSION LINE CITY OF AURORA

Name: BOC Psilocybin Ordinance

Template Name: BOC

Entry ID: 11174785

Creation Date: 7/28/2022 11:49 AM

Page Count: 6

Doc No: 11174785

BOC Doc_Type: OTHER

Desc: MOTION MADE THAT PSILOCYBIN ORDINANCE TITLE BE READ ONLY TWICE.
TITLE WAS READ TWICE. FINAL MOTION TO BE MADE AT NEXT BOARD MEETING ON
AUGUST 3, 2022

Name: EMERGENCY ORDINANCE 1443 AmendingMarionCoCodeCh_ 9.20

Template Name: BOC

Entry ID: 11171830

Creation Date: 7/27/2022 1:17 PM

Page Count: 8

Doc_No: 11171830

BOC Doc_Type: ORDINANCE

Desc: 1443 AN ORDINANCE AMENDING CHAPTER 9.20 OF MARION COUNTY CODE, AND
DECLARING AN EMERGENCY TO ADDRESS ISSUES PRESNTED BY CHRONIC NUISANCE
PROPERTIES

Name: HHS OHS Cottages R14 Lease HE-984-11 Amd 6 July 27 2022

Template Name: BOC

Entry ID: 11174786

Creation Date: 7/28/2022 11:49 AM

Page Count: 6

Doc No: 11174786

BOC Doc_Type: CONTRACT

Desc: HE-984-11 AMENDMENT #6 RENEWAL OF OREGON STATE HOSPITAL LEASE OF
COTTAGE R14-555, 24TH PLACE NE FOR ADDITIONAL 3 YEARS TO JUNE 30, 2025

Name: HHS _OSH Cottage R0O3-HE-983-11 Amd 5 July 27 _ 2022

Template Name: BOC

Entry ID: 11174787

Creation Date: 7/28/2022 11:49 AM

Page Count: 6

Doc No: 11174787

BOC Doc_Type: CONTRACT

Desc: HE-983-11 AMENDMENT #5 RENEWAL OF LEASE OF COTTAGE R03-2435 GREENWAY
DRIVE NE TO OREGON STATE HOSPITAL FOR ADDITIONAL 3 YEARS

about:blank 8/4/2022




Page 2 of 2

Name: HHS_Salem Health HE-4685-22 July 27 2022

Template Name: BOC

Entry ID: 11174788

Creation Date: 7/28/2022 11:49 AM

Page Count: 51

Doc_No: 11174788

BOC Doc Type: CONTRACT

Desc: HE-4685-22 SALEM HEALTH FLOW DOWN OHA 2022 CFAA AGREEMENT #173144 /
MARION COUNTY AGREEMENT HE-4517-21

Name: ORD 1443 BOC_Amending Chapter 9.20 of MC Code

Template Name: BOC

Entry ID: 11174784

Creation Date: 7/28/2022 11:48 AM

Page Count: 8

Doc No: 11174784

BOC Doc_Type: ORDINANCE

Desc: #1443 AMENDING CHAPTER 9.20 MARION COUNTY CODE TO BETTER ADDRESS
ISSUES OF CHRONIC NUISANCE PROPERTIES, AND DECLARING AN EMERGENCY

Name: PW_Public Hearing  CU 21-062_Allied Rock LLC

Template Name: BOC

Entry ID: 11174789

Creation Date: 7/28/2022 11:49 AM

Page Count: 56

Doc_No: 11174789

BOC Doc_Type: OTHER .

Desc: MOTION MADE AND APPROVED TO CLOSE PUBLIC HEARING, DENY THE APPEAL,
AND UPHOLD HEARINGS OFFICER'S DECISION APPROVING CU CASE 21-062/ALLIED
ROCK. ORDER TO FOLLOW AT FUTURE MEETING

Name: PW_RadioShop PO 910304 _ Tait North America Inc

Template Name: BOC

Entry 1ID: 11174790

Creation Date: 7/28/2022 11:49 AM

Page Count: 13

Doc_No: 11174790

BOC Doc_Type: CONTRACT

Desc: P0O-910394 PURCHASE ORDER TO TAIT NORTH AMERICA, INC FOR UHF RADIO
REPLACEMENT PROIJECT

about:blank 8/4/2022




